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Accession Subject (1)

86680

86688
N11116

N11101
N11118

86679

86681

N11117

80996
80993
81000
80990
80998
80997
80999
N11112

86675

N11119

83008

86682

86676
86687

AUTISM

CHILD PSYCHOLOGY
CLINICAL MEDICINE

CLINICAL MEDICINE
COGNITIVE THERAPY

COMMUNICATION

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING

CORONERS AND MEDICAL
EXAMINERS
EMERGENCIES
EMERGENCIES
EMERGENCIES
EMERGENCIES
EMERGENCIES
EMERGENCIES
EMERGENCIES

EPILEPSY

EXAMINATION QUESTIONS

LEADERSHIP

LEARNING DISABILITIES

LEG ULCERS

LONG TERM CARE
MENTAL HEALTH

Title

Working with autistic children and young people : a
practical guide for speech and language therapists
Child psychology : pathways to good practice

Medical sciences

Oxford handbook of clinical medicine
Low-intensity CBT skills and interventions : a

practitioner's manual

Breaking bad news : a 10 step approach
A textbook of community nursing

A clinician's brief guide to the coroner's court and

inquests

Immediate life support (ILS)
Immediate life support (ILS)
Immediate life support (ILS)
Immediate life support (ILS)
Immediate life support (ILS)
Immediate life support (ILS)
Immediate life support (ILS)

Author (1)

Mordi, Sally

Pote, Helen

Syndercombe Court,
Denise

Wilkinson, lan B.
Farrand, Paul

Kaye, Peter
Chilton, Sue
Pendlebury, Gabrielle

Resuscitation Council UK
Resuscitation Council UK
Resuscitation Council UK
Resuscitation Council UK
Resuscitation Council UK
Resuscitation Council UK
Resuscitation Council UK

Seizure and epilepsy care : the pocket epileptologist Landazuri, Patrick

Cases workbook for the MRCGP

Leadership, management and team working in

nursing

Welch, Ellen

Ellis

Psychiatric and behavioural disorders in intellectual Hemmings, Colin

and developmental disabilities

Lower limb and leg ulcer assessment and

management

Long-term conditions in adults at a glance
The Maudsley prescribing guidelines for mental
health conditions in physical iliness

Mitchell, Aby

Mitchell, Aby
Gee, Siobhan

2024

2024
2024

2024
2024

2023

2025

2024

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2023

2024

2016

2024

2023
2024

Site
WS 350.8 P4  Glenfield Hospital
MOR
WS 105 CHI Glenfield Hospital
Leicester Royal Infirmary
WB 100 WIL  Glenfield Hospital
Leicester General
Hospital
BF 789.D4 KAY Leicester General
Hospital
WY 106 TEX Leicester General
Hospital
Glenfield Hospital
WG 205 IMM  Leicester Royal Infirmary
WG 205 IMM  Leicester Royal Infirmary
WG 205 IMM  Leicester Royal Infirmary
WG 205 IMM  Leicester Royal Infirmary
WG 205 IMM  Leicester Royal Infirmary
WG 205 IMM  Leicester Royal Infirmary
WG 205 IMM  Leicester Royal Infirmary
Leicester General
Hospital
WB 110 MRC  Leicester General
Hospital
Leicester General
Hospital
WM 300 HEM  Glenfield Hospital
WE 850 LEG Leicester Royal Infirmary
WY 152.2 LON Glenfield Hospital
WM 402 GEE Leicester General

Hospital



86689

N11114

86692

86674
N11115

N11121
N11055

86677

86678

N11113

86694

86697

86683

86684

86685

86695

86670

86672

N11075

86690
86696
86686

MUSCULARSKELETAL SYSTEM:
ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY
NEUROLOGY

OBSTETRICS

OPHTHALMOLOGY
PATHOPHYSIOLOGY

PHARMACOLOGY
PHYSICS

POSTPARTUM DEPRESSION
POSTPARTUM DEPRESSION

PREGNANCY

PREMATURE BIRTH
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY: DIAGNOSIS
PSYCHOTHERAPY, GROUP
RADIOGRAPHY
RESEARCH

RESEARCH

RESEARCH

RESUSCITATION
SOFT TISSUE INJURIES: THERAPY
STRESS

Grieve's modern musculoskeletal physiotherapy

Practical approach to the neurological patient : a
clinician's guide
Obstetrics by ten teachers

Ophthalmology made easy

The advanced practitioner in pathophysiology and
diagnostics

Nurse's guide to medicines

Clark's essential physics in imaging for
radiographers

Depression in new mothers, volume 1 of 2 : causes,
consequences and treatment alternatives
Depression in new mothers, volume 2 of 2 :
screening, assessment and treatment alternatives

Midwifery care for pregnant women who live with
obesity : a guide to explaining the risks and
providing practical advice

Preterm birth : a handbook for midwives
Current diagnosis and treatment : psychiatry

Massachusetts general hospital handbook of
general hospital psychiatry

Diagnosis made easier : principles and techniques
for mental health clinicians

Group therapy and group dynamic theory : a
professional method for all group-based treatment
Fundamentals of radiographic positioning and
anatomy

Are you making a meal out of research? : a recipe
for research success

Doing your research project : a guide for first-time
researchers

How to succeed in medical research: a practical
guide

Advanced life support

Soft tissue therapy for the lower limb

Managing stress : practice manuals for busy
professionals

Falla, Deborah
Mullally
Kenny, Louise C.

Attzs, Michelle
Phipps, Oliver

Cunningham
Holmes, Ken

Kendall-Tackett, Kathleen

A

Kendall-Tackett, Kathleen

A.

Greig, Yvonne M.
Carlisle, Naomi
Ebert, Michael H.

Stern, Theodore A.

Morrison, James R.

Haas, Willem de

Harvey-Lloyd, Jane M.

Reay, Stephen
Bell, Judith

Foley, Robert

Resuscitation Council UK

Johnson, Jane
Thompson, Neil

2024

2024

2024
2025

2021

2024

2024

2024

2025

2025

2025

2024

2024

2024

2023

2024

2021

2021
2025
2024

WE 140 GRI

WQ 100 OBS

WW 100 ATT

WN 110 HOL

WQ 500 KEN

WQ 500 KEN

WQ 330 CAR

WM 141 CUR

WM 140 MAS

WM 141 MOR

WB 555 HAA

WN 160 HAR

W 20.5 REA

W 20.5 RES

W 20.5 FOL

WB 105 ADV
WB 535 JOH

Leicester Royal Infirmary

Leicester General
Hospital

Leicester General
Hospital

Leicester Royal Infirmary
Leicester Royal Infirmary

Glenfield Hospital
Glenfield Hospital

Leicester General
Hospital

Leicester General
Hospital

Leicester Royal Infirmary

Leicester General
Hospital
Leicester General
Hospital
Glenfield Hospital

Glenfield Hospital
Leicester General
Hospital

Leicester Royal Infirmary
Glenfield Hospital
Leicester General
Hospital

Leicester Royal Infirmary

Glenfield Hospital
Glenfield Hospital

WM 172.4 NEI Glenfield Hospital



N11091 STRESS DISORDERS, POST- Written exposure therapy for PTSD : a brief Sloan
TRAUMATIC treatment approach for mental health professionals

N11120 WRITING How to write brilliantly : a guide for nursing, health  Miarkowska, Deborah 2024 Glenfield Hospital
and social care students

Leicester Royal Infirmary



