

## NEW BOOKS AT UHL LIBRARIES



The book list is distributed bi-monthly to keep staff up to date with new stock. It is available on the library website or via email. Provide us with your email address and we will deliver it to your inbox each time a new list is produced.

Search the library catalogue at: www.uhl-library.nhs.uk/catalogue



**FEBRUARY 2025** 





www.uhl-library.nhs.uk



Accession Subject (1)		<u>Title</u>	Author (1)	Year Class Site		t <u>e</u>
86680	AUTISM	Working with autistic children and young people : a practical guide for speech and language therapists	Mordi, Sally	2024	WS 350.8 P4 MOR	Glenfield Hospital
86688 N11116	CHILD PSYCHOLOGY CLINICAL MEDICINE	Child psychology: pathways to good practice Medical sciences	Pote, Helen Syndercombe Court, Denise	2024 2024	WS 105 CHI	Glenfield Hospital Leicester Royal Infirmary
N11101 N11118	CLINICAL MEDICINE COGNITIVE THERAPY	Oxford handbook of clinical medicine Low-intensity CBT skills and interventions : a practitioner's manual	Wilkinson, Ian B. Farrand, Paul	2024 2024	WB 100 WIL	Glenfield Hospital Leicester General Hospital
86679	COMMUNICATION	Breaking bad news : a 10 step approach	Kaye, Peter	2023	BF 789.D4 KAY	/ Leicester General Hospital
86681	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING	A textbook of community nursing	Chilton, Sue	2025	WY 106 TEX	Leicester General Hospital
N11117	CORONERS AND MEDICAL EXAMINERS	A clinician's brief guide to the coroner's court and inquests	Pendlebury, Gabrielle	2024		Glenfield Hospital
80996	EMERGENCIES	Immediate life support (ILS)	Resuscitation Council UK	2021	WG 205 IMM	Leicester Royal Infirmary
80993	EMERGENCIES	Immediate life support (ILS)	Resuscitation Council UK	2021	WG 205 IMM	Leicester Royal Infirmary
81000	EMERGENCIES	Immediate life support (ILS)	Resuscitation Council UK	2021	WG 205 IMM	Leicester Royal Infirmary
80990	EMERGENCIES	Immediate life support (ILS)	Resuscitation Council UK	2021	WG 205 IMM	Leicester Royal Infirmary
80998	EMERGENCIES	Immediate life support (ILS)	Resuscitation Council UK	2021	WG 205 IMM	Leicester Royal Infirmary
80997	EMERGENCIES	Immediate life support (ILS)	Resuscitation Council UK	2021	WG 205 IMM	Leicester Royal Infirmary
80999	EMERGENCIES	Immediate life support (ILS)	Resuscitation Council UK	2021	WG 205 IMM	Leicester Royal Infirmary
N11112	EPILEPSY	Seizure and epilepsy care : the pocket epileptologist	Landazuri, Patrick	2023		Leicester General Hospital
86675	EXAMINATION QUESTIONS	Cases workbook for the MRCGP	Welch, Ellen	2024	WB 110 MRC	Leicester General Hospital
N11119	LEADERSHIP	Leadership, management and team working in nursing	Ellis			Leicester General Hospital
83008	LEARNING DISABILITIES	Psychiatric and behavioural disorders in intellectual and developmental disabilities	Hemmings, Colin	2016	WM 300 HEM	Glenfield Hospital
86682	LEG ULCERS	Lower limb and leg ulcer assessment and management	Mitchell, Aby	2024	WE 850 LEG	Leicester Royal Infirmary
86676	LONG TERM CARE	Long-term conditions in adults at a glance	Mitchell, Aby	2023	WY 152.2 LON	Glenfield Hospital
86687	MENTAL HEALTH	The Maudsley prescribing guidelines for mental health conditions in physical illness	Gee, Siobhan	2024	WM 402 GEE	Leicester General Hospital

86689	MUSCULARSKELETAL SYSTEM: ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY	Grieve's modern musculoskeletal physiotherapy	Falla, Deborah	2024	WE 140 GRI	Leicester Royal Infirmary
N11114	NEUROLOGY	Practical approach to the neurological patient : a clinician's guide	Mullally			Leicester General Hospital
86692	OBSTETRICS	Obstetrics by ten teachers	Kenny, Louise C.	2024	WQ 100 OBS	Leicester General Hospital
86674	OPHTHALMOLOGY	Ophthalmology made easy	Attzs, Michelle	2024	WW 100 ATT	Leicester Royal Infirmary
N11115	PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	The advanced practitioner in pathophysiology and diagnostics	Phipps, Oliver	2025		Leicester Royal Infirmary
N11121	PHARMACOLOGY	Nurse's guide to medicines	Cunningham			Glenfield Hospital
N11055	PHYSICS	Clark's essential physics in imaging for radiographers	Holmes, Ken	2021	WN 110 HOL	Glenfield Hospital
86677	POSTPARTUM DEPRESSION	Depression in new mothers, volume 1 of 2 : causes, consequences and treatment alternatives	Kendall-Tackett, Kathleen A.	2024	WQ 500 KEN	Leicester General Hospital
86678	POSTPARTUM DEPRESSION	Depression in new mothers, volume 2 of 2 : screening, assessment and treatment alternatives	Kendall-Tackett, Kathleen A.	2024	WQ 500 KEN	Leicester General Hospital
N11113	PREGNANCY	Midwifery care for pregnant women who live with obesity: a guide to explaining the risks and providing practical advice	Greig, Yvonne M.	2024		Leicester Royal Infirmary
86694	PREMATURE BIRTH	Preterm birth : a handbook for midwives	Carlisle, Naomi	2025	WQ 330 CAR	Leicester General Hospital
86697	PSYCHIATRY	Current diagnosis and treatment : psychiatry	Ebert, Michael H.	2025	WM 141 CUR	Leicester General Hospital
86683	PSYCHIATRY	Massachusetts general hospital handbook of general hospital psychiatry	Stern, Theodore A.	2025	WM 140 MAS	Glenfield Hospital
86684	PSYCHIATRY: DIAGNOSIS	Diagnosis made easier : principles and techniques for mental health clinicians	Morrison, James R.	2024	WM 141 MOR	Glenfield Hospital
86685	PSYCHOTHERAPY, GROUP	Group therapy and group dynamic theory : a professional method for all group-based treatment	Haas, Willem de	2024	WB 555 HAA	Leicester General Hospital
86695	RADIOGRAPHY	Fundamentals of radiographic positioning and anatomy	Harvey-Lloyd, Jane M.	2024	WN 160 HAR	Leicester Royal Infirmary
86670	RESEARCH	Are you making a meal out of research? : a recipe for research success	Reay, Stephen	2023	W 20.5 REA	Glenfield Hospital
86672	RESEARCH	Doing your research project : a guide for first-time researchers	Bell, Judith	2024	W 20.5 RES	Leicester General Hospital
N11075	RESEARCH	How to succeed in medical research: a practical guide	Foley, Robert	2021	W 20.5 FOL	Leicester Royal Infirmary
86690	RESUSCITATION	Advanced life support	Resuscitation Council UK	2021	WB 105 ADV	Glenfield Hospital
86696	SOFT TISSUE INJURIES: THERAPY	Soft tissue therapy for the lower limb	Johnson, Jane	2025	WB 535 JOH	Glenfield Hospital
86686	STRESS	Managing stress : practice manuals for busy professionals	Thompson, Neil	2024	WM 172.4 NEI	Glenfield Hospital

N11091	STRESS DISORDERS, POST-	Written exposure therapy for PTSD : a brief	Sloan		Leicester Royal Infirmary
	TRAUMATIC	treatment approach for mental health professionals			
N11120	WRITING	How to write brilliantly : a guide for nursing, health and social care students	Miarkowska, Deborah	2024	Glenfield Hospital